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Alphabetical List of Vendors 2024

58          Heather Abt
              Fine Pottery Unique Creations

29          Holly Acampora
              Creation Lab LLP

53          Kailleigh Archibald
              Art by K. Archibald

2            Paula Ashton
              PaulaWogs

11            Julie Bernier
             Julie Bernier Art & Design

63          Lynda Bond
              Kent & Bond

48          Tim Boyce
              Resolute Star

44          Kathie Bradeen
              Little Mainer

39          Alison Bramhall
              Festive Fish

47          Levi Bridges
              Levi Bridges

62          Holly Brooks
              Holly Brooks

51          Blue Butterfield
              Blue Butterfield Woodcuts

60          Peggy Clark Lumpkins
              Peggy Clark Lumpkins Paintings

3            Barbara  Colby
              Little Island Lampshades

59          David Connor
              David Connor Linocuts

23          Christopher Cooper
              Barrel Maker Pottery

32          Chad Creighton
              Creighton Studios

36          Hilary Crowell
              The Cultivated Thread

16          Lisa Cutler
              Two Son Jewelry

25          Kriya Davis
              Kriya Davis Jewelry

6            Maureen Farr
              Mozelle Fine Jewelry

24          Lisa Ferreira Jones
              Ember Grove, LLC

50          Karen Fisher      
               Karen Dubbs Fisher Art

9            Margaret Ford  
              Margaret Ford Ceramics

66          Molly Frantzen  
              Molly Frantzen Art

15          Elizabeth Fraser
              Fraser Art Studio

61          Deborah Freedman
              The Fourth World

65          Andrea Gagnon 
              Pocket Pillows

43          Lacey Goodrich
              Laceypots

40          Cullen Goodyear             
              Cullen Jewelry Design

49          Anne Hayes
                Zucchini Flower Art

31          Carolyn Heasly  
             Shreds and Patches

13         Cathy Heinz 
            Cathy Heinz Designs

33         Lynn Holaday
             Lynn Pins

1            Emi Ito 
            emiito

37         Sarah Johnson
             Sundew Sewing Co

12          Heather Kelly
              Heather Kelly Design

17          Sam Lawrence
             Sam Lawrence Glass

69          Jess LeClair
              Adventure Awaits!

26          Laurel Lopez
              Bloom Body products

7            Anna Low
              Purplebean Bindery

30          Solvejg Makaretz
              Troski Design

4            Bonnie McInnis
              The Merry Crown Society

68          Tim Mcmahon
              Timber Ceramics

28          Elizabeth Miller
              Timblebee

52          Laura Napierkowski
              Antimadder Art

20          Lauren Ostis
              Lauren Ostis

46          Michelle Palacio
              Shadow Design Collective

57          Lori Perkins
              MARTINI Jewels

15          Aimsel Ponti
            Aimsel's Record Books & 
            Jars of Wonder and
            Chris Allen Collage

67          Claire Reynes    
              Tempered East

41          Anne Riggs
              Anne Riggs Designs

18          Deb Robbins      
             Dr. Dandelion

54          Anita Roelz
              Circle Stone Designs

21          Walter Selens
              Walt King Sticks & More

10          Darren Sharp
              Paintings by Darren Sharp

19          Carey Shaulus
              Zucchini Fish

42          Martha Sullivan
              Martha Sullivan

38          Nina Thomashow
              Nina Thomashow

56          Molly Thompson
              Pretty Flours

34          Maire Trombley
              Catmint Crafts

22          Jaye van Dussen
              Blue Jaye Prints

14          Victoria Varga
              Victoria Varga Jewelry

8            Rebecca Verrill
              Rebecca May Verrill Ceramics

70          Mia Waisman
              Fuzzy Lovies

27          Mary Wellehan
              Tulip Pottery

45          Brenna Wilson
              Nocnil Designs

55          Samara Yandell
              Samara Yandell

A R T  O N  T H E  H I L L

Friday, Dec 6th

Saturday, Dec 7th

Sunday, Dec 8th

6pm - 9pm

10am - 5pm

11am - 4pm



Numerical List of Vendors 2024
A R T  O N  T H E  H I L L
1 Emi Ito

2 Paula Ashton

3 Barbara Colby

4 Bonnie McInnis

5 Aimsel Ponti

6 Maureen Farr

7 Anna Low

8 Rebecca Verrill

9 Margaret Ford

10 Darren Sharp

11 Julie Bernier

12 Heather Kelly

13 Cathy Heinz

14 Victoria Varga

15 Elizabeth Fraser

16 Lisa Cutler

17 Sam Lawrence

18 Deb Robbins

19 Carey Shaulus

20 Lauren Ostis

21  Walter Selens

22 Jaye van Dussen

23 Christopher Cooper

24 Lisa Ferreira Jones

25 Kriya Davis

26 Laurel Lopez

27 Mary Wellehan

28 Elizabeth Miller

29 Holly Acampora

30 Solvejg Makaretz

31 Carolyn Heasly

32 Chad Creighton

33 Lynn Holaday

34 Maire Trombley

36 Hilary Crowell

37 Sarah Johnson

38 Nina Thomashow

39 Alison Bramhall

40 Cullen Goodyear

41 Anne Riggs

42 Martha Sullivan

57 Lori Perkins
58 Heather Abt
59 David Connor
60 Peggy Clark Lumpkins
61 Deborah Freedman
62 Holly Brooks
63 Lynda Bond
65 Andrea Gagnon
66 Molly Frantzen
67 Claire Reynes
68 Tim Mcmahon
69 Jess LeClair
70 Mia Waisman

43 Lacey Goodrich
44 Kathie Bradeen 
45 Brenna Wilson
46 Michelle Palacio
47 Levi Bridges
48 Tim Boyce
49 Anne Hayes
50 Karen Fisher
51 Blue Butterfield
52 Laura Napierkowski
53 Kailleigh Archibald
54 Anita Roelz
55 Samara Yandell
56 Molly Thompson


